

Deli in a Box – Contents of ingredients (allergens in bold)

SLICED CONTINENTAL MEATS

Cooked pork, salt, spices, E301, E250, E252

SUN BLUSHED TOMATOES

Sundries tomatoes, sunflower oil, olive oil, garlic, oregano

HUMMUS

Cooked chickpeas, water, rapeseed oil, tahini (sesame seeds), garlic, garlic powder, spices

ROASTED RED PEPPERS

Red peppers, garlic, olive oil salt, pepper

MARINATED PITTED OLIVES

Pitted mixed olives, red pepper, rapeseed oil, garlic, oregano, vinegar

BAKE AT HOME SOURDOUGH BREAD

Sourdough loaf (wheat flour (**wheat**), rye flour (**gluten**), water, yeast, salt, rapeseed oil)

CAMEMBERT & SPICED TOMATO CHUTNEY

Camembert ((**milk**) honey, dried rosemary), sourdough loaf (wheat flour (**wheat**), rye flour (**gluten**), water, yeast, salt, rapeseed oil), tomato chutney (tomatoes, sugar, onions, vinegar, water, spices, salt, sunflower oil, garlic puree, brown mustard seeds (**mustard**)), fresh rocket

NETHEREND FARM BUTTER ROLL

Butter (**milk**)

This box may contain nuts as it has been prepared in a kitchen that uses nut ingredients.